Name

Amjad Abdo
Angela Albergo
Ashley O. Aluko

Edrees (Ed) Arzomand

Nilofer Barkatullah
Dominique Barone
Alison Becker
Dillon Beckford
Ruhi Behal
Brittany Behm
Ahmed Belazi
Sarah Bergeron
Annie Bernbeg
Gibryon Bhojraj
Carolyn Bordowitz
Dean Bowen

Kevin Brady*

Liz Brady

Joann (Jody) Broderick

Aaron Buchanan
Donna L. Buehler
Daniel Burns
Susan Byrne*
Gloria Capogna
James Cassidy
Tara Cerreta
Punnie Cheng
Tina Cheung
Justine Chirichella
Sarah Cou

Danny Chung
Joan Collier

Kevin Conn*
Francoise Cromer
Connie Daniels
Lauren Dean
Denise DeGennaro
Dionne Denny
Burton DeWilde*
Lisa Diedrich*
Susan DiMonda*
Juan Disla

Juan Disla
Dominick DiStasio
Chris D'Orso

Jean Drelick

Ellen Driscoll
Cathrine Duffy
Joanna Durso

Jay Epelman
Samantha Epifania
David Fann

Department

Campus Residences

CHILL Peer Educator 2010
Undergraduate RA 2011
Undergraduate RA 2012

Student Orientation & Family Programs
Campus Residences

Student Orientation & Family Programs
Campus Residences

Orientation Leader

Student Orientation & Family Programs
CPO

Campus Residences

Student Orientation & Family Programs
OL- Orientation and Family Program
Psychology

Campus Recreation

Undergraduate 2009

Human Resource Services

Registrar

Orientation Leader, RA

EAP

Campus Recreation

CPO

Undergraduate RA 2009

Art

Undergraduate RA 2011
Undergraduate RA 2011

Psychology Major Women's Studies Minor 2010
Psychology - 2010

Student Orientation & Family Programs
Biology/Chemistry

Campus Residences

Campus Residences

WaGS

HSC Office of Student Services
Orientation

Undergraduate RA 2012
AmeriCorps/CPO - 2010

Physics & Astronomy 2012

Women's Studies

Dean of Students Office and Student Life
Undergraduate RA 2011

Student Orientation & Family Programs

Admissions

Budget/Graduate Alum 2003

Dean of Students Office/Center for Prevention and Outreach
Dean of Students Office

Career Center

Campus Residences

Student Orientation & Family Programs

Date

Trained
2/9/2012
10/9/2009
7/22/2009
9/9/2009
8/12/2011
4/9/2012
8/12/2011
10/14/2011
8/10/2012
8/12/2011
3/15/2009
9/23/2010
8/12/2011
8/10/2012
12/14/2011
10/9/2009
11/24/2008
10/9/2009
4/10/2009
8/12/2011
6/26/2008
10/9/2009
3/29/2010
7/22/2009
9/9/2009
7/22/2009
7/22/2009
3/26/2009
10/9/2009
8/12/2011
8/12/2011
3/15/2009
3/5/2009
10/14/2011
11/24/2008
8/12/2011
7/22/2009
10/9/2009
11/24/2008
6/26/2008
10/13/2010
7/22/2009
8/12/2011
4/9/2012
4/10/2009
10/9/2009
6/26/2008
12/14/2011
2/20/2009
10/14/2011
2/9/2012
8/12/2011



Rachel Fatto

Sarah Feltham
Antonio Ferrantino
Nakiya Findley*
Jessica Fishstein
Alan Freedman
Rev. Jeannine Frenzel
Sheryl Gaffner

Geri Galotti
Jeremiah Garretson*
Rick Gatteau

Lori Glubiak

Jinai Imari Gordon
Nathalie Gracia
Michael Greenstein
Kristin Hall

Jenna Hallock
Katherine Heads
Jennifer Hecker
Rachel Hoelzer
Farzin Hossain

Lara Hunter

Jenny Hwang*
David Iboy

Elyssa Infurna
Joselin Jimenez*
Lynn Johnson

Tim Johnston*
Sarah Jones*

Dena Joseph
Katherine Kaiser*
Crystal Kania
Eugene Kankam
Erika Karp

Mary (Missy) Kenny-Corron
Taraqul Khan
Joanna Kim
Robbeye E. Kinkade*
Elaine Larsen
Jaclyn Lattanza
Anthony LaViscount*
Teresa Lee

Thomas Lee*
Jamie Leonard

Ann Marie Levy
Xiaoyan Li

Anita Li

Anna Li

Steven T. Licardi
Anthony Lin
Joseph Loughren
Ginger Lynch
Min-Min Lyu

Ana Ma

Campus Residences

Music

Office of Diversity and Affirmative Action
Student Orientation & Family Programs
Campus Residences

Athletic Training Education/SHTM
Interfaith Center - Protestant Campus Ministry
Diversity and Affirmative Action
CPO/CHOICE - Biology - 2011

Political science

Academic Advising

Undergraduate Colleges

Campus Residences

Undergraduate 2010

Psychology

Academic Advising

Orientation Leader

CHILL and Psychology

CHILL Peer Educator

Student Orientation & Family Programs
Undergraduate RA 2011

Counseling and Psychological Services
Center for Prevention and Outreach
Campus Residences

CHILL/CPO - 2009

HRS
Philosophy

Counseling and Psychological Services
UAA - Undergraduate Colleges
Medicine

Student Orientation & Family Programs
Undergraduate RA 2012

Office of Diversity and Affirmative Action
Orientation Leader

Biology

SHTM BSHS

Physics & Astronomy

Orientation Leader

Residential Programs

Undergraduate RA 2011

Orientation Leader
Undergraduate 2011
Undergraduate 2010

Sociology and Health Science
Orientation Office

Career Center

Campus Residences

Campus Residences
Undergraduate 2011
Orientation Leader

12/14/2011
9/9/2009
6/26/2008
8/12/2011
3/5/2009
12/14/2011
11/24/2008
11/24/2008
10/9/2009
3/15/2009
10/30/2008
3/15/2009
12/14/2011
4/23/2009
6/26/2008
9/23/2010
8/10/2012
12/14/2011
12/14/2011
8/12/2011
7/22/2009
10/30/2008
6/26/2008
3/15/2009
10/9/2009
11/9/2009
11/24/2008
11/9/2009
2/9/2012
4/9/2012
4/11/2011
4/11/2011
8/12/2011
7/22/2009
10/30/2008
8/10/2012
8/12/2011
6/26/2008
11/24/2008
8/10/2012
7/22/2009
7/22/2009
4/9/2012
8/10/2012
9/9/2009
9/9/2009
4/11/2011
12/14/2011
8/10/2012
11/16/2009
10/9/2009
4/9/2012
7/22/2009
8/10/2012



Steven Macchiarolo
Alicia Madden
Smita Majumdar Das
Puck Malamud*
Mega Manchanda
JoanMarie Maniaci
Jeremy Marchese*
Hector lan Martinez
Erin Martone
Melissa Mastrogiovanni
Elisa Mattei

Beth McGuire

Kayla Mendelsohn
Stephanie Miller
Jessica J. Mitchell
Bushra Mollick
Cassandra Mondesir
Emelin Reyes Monegro*
Alyssa Mintminy*
Sarah Morales
Laura Morella

Anne Moyer

Marina Mulé*

Anne Murphy
Kenneth Myers
Sarath Nair*

Bryan Nguyen
Christine Noonan
Colleen O'Connor*
Jessica Oney

Ayana Palmer
Michelle Pasemann
Dominick Pastorelle
Pat Peiliker

Renee Pelletier*
Gwen Phillips
Sophia Pierre-Antoine
Jessica Pineda*

Nina Pinto

Todd Pittinsky*
Mary Beth Powers
Dina Rabaa

Prithviraj (Raj) Rajebhosale

Lakshmi Ramsoondar
Emily Resnick
Steven Riccobono
Jacquline Richards
Cabrina Riggio
Daniel Rock
Diandra Rodriguez
Jeanie Romero
Alejandra Romero
Mary Ellen Rosa
Spring-Eve Rosado

Campus Recreation

Academic Advising

Center for Prevention and Outreach
LGBTA

Anthropology

Academic Advising

Undergraduate Colleges

Student Orientation & Family Programs
Biology

Campus Residences

Choice

Campus Residences

School of Health Technology and Management
Undergraduate RA 2011

Campus Residences Public Policy Program
Orientation

Orientation

Campus Residences

Graduate 2011

Sociology and Spanish

Psychology

Psychology/Sociology

Diversity and Affirmative Action

Student Orientation & Family Programs
Undergraduate 2012

Student Orientation & Family Programs
Campus Residences

LGBTA

Undergraduate 2011

CSA/RA 2011

Campus Residences

Campus Residences

Physics & Astronomy

Office of Financial Aid & Scholarship Services
Public Health

Center for Prevention and Outreach
Political Science, Sociology
Undergraduate RA 2011

Technology & Society

Academic Advising

Orientation

Pharmacology, RA - Eisenhower

Campus Residences

Commuter Student Services

HRS

Office of Diversity and Affirmative Action
Psychology/ CHILL peer educator
Undergraduate RA2010
CPO/CHILL/Academic Advising/APA - 2010
Undergraduate RA 2010

Business, Political Science, Women's Studies
EH &S

Office of Student Orientation & Family Programs

9/9/2009
2/20/2009
6/26/2008
10/14/2011
8/12/2011
4/10/2009
4/23/2009
8/12/2011
3/15/2009
4/10/2009
11/9/2009
10/14/2011
10/30/2008
7/22/2009
3/15/2009
8/12/2011
8/12/2011
11/9/2009
12/14/2011
7/22/2009
12/14/2011
9/8/2010
2/9/2012
11/24/2008
8/12/2011
11/24/2008
8/12/2011
9/9/2009
2/9/2012
4/23/2009
7/22/2009
3/5/2009
12/14/2011
11/24/2008
9/9/2009
4/9/2012

12/14/2011

4/9/2012
7/22/2009
3/26/2009
6/26/2008
8/12/2011
4/10/2011

10/14/2011

11/24/2008

11/24/2008
11/9/2009
3/15/2009
7/22/2009
10/9/2009
7/22/2009

4/9/2012
11/9/2009
7/22/2009



Priya Sabu
Neginder Saini
Gurjit Saini

Kaz Sanchez
Gregory A. Sarafin
Samantha Segal
Crystal Shah
Pardeep Singh
Jahlecia Smith
Verna Solomon
Amber Speed
Nancy Squires
Colleen Stanley
Brittany Stapelfeld
Evelyn Starosta
Carolyn Stephenson
David Steven Iboy*
Kimberly Stokely
Josh Streich*
Jameela Syed
Christine Szaraz
Jacqueline Talesnick
Chris Tanaka*
Blessen Thomas
Tracy Thomas
DeVita Thurmond
Lin Wu Tiedemann
Theresa Tiso*
Sandra Trapani
Amanda Trovato
Amber Tsai

Marie Turchiano*
Kathleen Valerio
Faith Vann
Christina Vargas Law
Joe Vece*

Lisa Vega

Suzanne Velazquez
Alice Vo

Arianna Warner
Justin Waryold*
Huan Wei

Louise Wen
Christopher Weyant*
Jason White

Laura Wu

Rachel Yehoda
Debbie Zelizer

AmeriCorps

Undergraduate RA 2012

Student Orientation & Family Programs/ Biology
Office of Diversity and Affirmative Action
Political Science

Academic Advising

Orientation Leader, RA

CHILL Peer Educator/Psychology 2010
Orientation Leader

Undergraduate RA 2010

Psychology

EAP

Orientation

Psychology 2011

Academic Advising

Campus Residences

Student Activities

Student Orientation & Family Programs
Center for Prevention and Outreach
CAPS

Center for Prevention and Outreach
Student Orientation & Family Programs
Counseling and Psychological Services
Campus Residences

ODAA

Physical Therapy, School of Health Technology Management
Academic Advising

Orientation

Undergraduate RA 2011

Campus Recreation

Center for Prevention and Outreach
Student Orientation & Family Programs
Office of Diversity and Affirmative Action
Campus Residences

School of Social Welfare 2011

School of Social Welfare

Psychology and Sociology

CHILL, Undergraduate, Arts major
Nursing

Orientation and Family Program

Medical School 2012

Materials Science and Engineering

CHILL Peer Educator 2012

Biology

Psychology and Sociology

SHTM/Health Science & LLC Health & Wellness

10/9/2009
7/22/2009
8/12/2011
10/30/2008
4/9/2012
4/10/2009
8/10/2012
4/9/2012
3/26/2009
8/10/2012
7/22/2009
6/26/2008
11/24/2008
8/10/2012
3/26/2009
11/9/2009
10/14/2011
10/9/2009
10/14/2011
8/12/2011
8/12/2011
10/14/2011
6/26/2008
8/12/2011
2/9/2012
3/5/2009
10/14/2011
6/26/2008
4/10/2009
8/12/2011
7/22/2009
9/9/2009
10/30/2008
8/12/2011
6/26/2008
6/26/2008
4/10/2009
10/9/2009
10/9/2009
3/15/2009
3/5/2009
8/12/2011
11/24/2008
10/30/2008
3/26/2009
3/15/2009
12/14/2011
11/24/2008



