Nama	Department	Date
Name	Department Communication and C	Trained
Amjad Abdo	Campus Residences	2/9/2012
Angela Albergo	CHILL Peer Educator 2010	10/9/2009
Ashley O. Aluko	Undergraduate RA 2011	7/22/2009
Edrees (Ed) Arzomand	Undergraduate RA 2012	9/9/2009
Nilofer Barkatullah	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Dominique Barone	Campus Residences	4/9/2012
Alison Becker	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Dillon Beckford	Campus Residences	10/14/2011
Ruhi Behal	Orientation Leader	8/10/2012
Brittany Behm	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Ahmed Belazi	CPO	3/15/2009
Sarah Bergeron	Campus Residences	9/23/2010
Annie Bernbeg	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Gibryon Bhojraj	OL- Orientation and Family Program	8/10/2012
Carolyn Bordowitz	Psychology	12/14/2011
Dean Bowen	Campus Recreation	10/9/2009
Kevin Brady*	Undergraduate 2009	11/24/2008
Liz Brady	Human Resource Services	10/9/2009
Joann (Jody) Broderick	Registrar	4/10/2009
Aaron Buchanan	Orientation Leader, RA	8/12/2011
Donna L. Buehler	EAP	6/26/2008
Daniel Burns	Campus Recreation	10/9/2009
Susan Byrne*	CPO	3/29/2010
Gloria Capogna	Undergraduate RA 2009	7/22/2009
James Cassidy	Art	9/9/2009
Tara Cerreta	Undergraduate RA 2011	7/22/2009
Punnie Cheng	Undergraduate RA 2011	7/22/2009
Tina Cheung	Psychology Major Women's Studies Minor 2010	3/26/2009
Justine Chirichella	Psychology - 2010	10/9/2009
Sarah Cou	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Danny Chung	Biology/Chemistry	8/12/2011
Joan Collier	Campus Residences	3/15/2009
Kevin Conn*	Campus Residences	3/5/2009
Francoise Cromer	WaGS	10/14/2011
Connie Daniels	HSC Office of Student Services	11/24/2008
Lauren Dean	Orientation	8/12/2011
Denise DeGennaro	Undergraduate RA 2012	7/22/2009
Dionne Denny	AmeriCorps/CPO - 2010	10/9/2009
Burton DeWilde*	Physics & Astronomy 2012	11/24/2008
Lisa Diedrich*	Women's Studies	6/26/2008
Susan DiMonda*	Dean of Students Office and Student Life	10/13/2010
Juan Disla	Undergraduate RA 2011	7/22/2009
Juan Disla	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Dominick DiStasio		4/9/2012
Chris D'Orso	Admissions	4/10/2009
Jean Drelick	Budget/Graduate Alum 2003	10/9/2009
Ellen Driscoll	Dean of Students Office/Center for Prevention and Outreach	6/26/2008
Cathrine Duffy	Dean of Students Office	12/14/2011
Joanna Durso	Career Center	2/20/2009
Jay Epelman	Campus Residences	10/14/2011
Samantha Epifania		2/9/2012
David Fann	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011

Rachel Fatto	Campus Residences	12/14/2011
Sarah Feltham	Music	9/9/2009
Antonio Ferrantino	Office of Diversity and Affirmative Action	6/26/2008
Nakiya Findley*	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Jessica Fishstein	Campus Residences	3/5/2009
Alan Freedman	Athletic Training Education/SHTM	12/14/2011
Rev. Jeannine Frenzel	Interfaith Center - Protestant Campus Ministry	11/24/2008
Sheryl Gaffner	Diversity and Affirmative Action	11/24/2008
Geri Galotti	CPO/CHOICE - Biology - 2011	10/9/2009
Jeremiah Garretson*	Political science	3/15/2009
Rick Gatteau	Academic Advising	10/30/2008
Lori Glubiak	Undergraduate Colleges	3/15/2009
Jinai Imari Gordon	Campus Residences	12/14/2011
Nathalie Gracia	Undergraduate 2010	4/23/2009
Michael Greenstein	Psychology	6/26/2008
Kristin Hall	Academic Advising	9/23/2010
Jenna Hallock	Orientation Leader	8/10/2012
Katherine Heads	CHILL and Psychology	12/14/2011
Jennifer Hecker	CHILL Peer Educator	12/14/2011
Rachel Hoelzer	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Farzin Hossain	Undergraduate RA 2011	7/22/2009
Lara Hunter	Counseling and Psychological Services	10/30/2008
Jenny Hwang*	Center for Prevention and Outreach	6/26/2008
David Iboy	Campus Residences	3/15/2009
Elyssa Infurna	CHILL/CPO - 2009	10/9/2009
Joselin Jimenez*	·	11/9/2009
Lynn Johnson	HRS	11/24/2008
Tim Johnston*	Philosophy	11/9/2009
Sarah Jones*	' '	2/9/2012
Dena Joseph	Counseling and Psychological Services	4/9/2012
Katherine Kaiser*	UAA - Undergraduate Colleges	4/11/2011
Crystal Kania	Medicine	4/11/2011
Eugene Kankam	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Erika Karp	Undergraduate RA 2012	7/22/2009
Mary (Missy) Kenny-Corron	Office of Diversity and Affirmative Action	10/30/2008
Taraqul Khan	Orientation Leader	8/10/2012
Joanna Kim	Biology	8/12/2011
Robbeye E. Kinkade*	SHTM BSHS	6/26/2008
Elaine Larsen	Physics & Astronomy	11/24/2008
Jaclyn Lattanza	Orientation Leader	8/10/2012
Anthony LaViscount*	Residential Programs	7/22/2009
Teresa Lee	Undergraduate RA 2011	7/22/2009
Thomas Lee*	0.110.0,0.1111.1011	4/9/2012
Jamie Leonard	Orientation Leader	8/10/2012
Ann Marie Levy	Undergraduate 2011	9/9/2009
Xiaoyan Li	Undergraduate 2010	9/9/2009
Anita Li	Onder 5. duddie 2010	4/11/2011
Anna Li	Sociology and Health Science	12/14/2011
Steven T. Licardi	Orientation Office	8/10/2012
Anthony Lin	Career Center	11/16/2009
Joseph Loughren	Campus Residences	10/9/2009
Ginger Lynch	Campus Residences	4/9/2012
Min-Min Lyu	Undergraduate 2011	7/22/2009
Ana Ma	Orientation Leader	8/10/2012
ALIA IVIA	Officiation Leader	0/10/2012

Steven Macchiarolo	Campus Recreation	9/9/2009
Alicia Madden	Academic Advising	2/20/2009
Smita Majumdar Das	Center for Prevention and Outreach	6/26/2008
Puck Malamud*	LGBTA	10/14/2011
Mega Manchanda	Anthropology	8/12/2011
JoanMarie Maniaci	Academic Advising	4/10/2009
Jeremy Marchese*	Undergraduate Colleges	4/23/2009
Hector Ian Martinez	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Erin Martone	Biology	3/15/2009
Melissa Mastrogiovanni	Campus Residences	4/10/2009
Elisa Mattei	Choice	11/9/2009
Beth McGuire	Campus Residences	10/14/2011
Kayla Mendelsohn	School of Health Technology and Management	10/30/2008
Stephanie Miller	Undergraduate RA 2011	7/22/2009
Jessica J. Mitchell	Campus Residences Public Policy Program	3/15/2009
Bushra Mollick	Orientation	8/12/2011
Cassandra Mondesir	Orientation	8/12/2011
Emelin Reyes Monegro*		11/9/2009
Alyssa Mintminy*	Campus Residences	12/14/2011
Sarah Morales	Graduate 2011	7/22/2009
Laura Morella	Sociology and Spanish	12/14/2011
Anne Moyer	Psychology	9/8/2010
Marina Mulé*	Psychology/Sociology	2/9/2012
Anne Murphy	Diversity and Affirmative Action	11/24/2008
Kenneth Myers	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Sarath Nair*	Undergraduate 2012	11/24/2008
Bryan Nguyen	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Christine Noonan	Campus Residences	9/9/2009
Colleen O'Connor*	LGBTA	2/9/2012
Jessica Oney	Undergraduate 2011	4/23/2009
Ayana Palmer	CSA/RA 2011	7/22/2009
Michelle Pasemann	Campus Residences	3/5/2009
Dominick Pastorelle	Campus Residences	12/14/2011
Pat Peiliker	Physics & Astronomy	11/24/2008
Renee Pelletier*	Office of Financial Aid & Scholarship Services	9/9/2009
Gwen Phillips	Public Health	4/9/2012
Sophia Pierre-Antoine	Center for Prevention and Outreach	12/14/2011
Jessica Pineda*	Political Science, Sociology	4/9/2012
Nina Pinto	Undergraduate RA 2011	7/22/2009
Todd Pittinsky*	Technology & Society	3/26/2009
Mary Beth Powers	Academic Advising	6/26/2008
Dina Rabaa	Orientation	8/12/2011
Prithviraj (Raj) Rajebhosale	Pharmacology, RA - Eisenhower	4/10/2011
Lakshmi Ramsoondar	Campus Residences	10/14/2011
Emily Resnick	Commuter Student Services	11/24/2008
Steven Riccobono	HRS	11/24/2008
Jacquline Richards	Office of Diversity and Affirmative Action	11/9/2009
Cabrina Riggio	Psychology/ CHILL peer educator	3/15/2009
Daniel Rock	Undergraduate RA2010	7/22/2009
Diandra Rodriguez	-	
DIGITAL VOULISHEY	CPO/CHILL/Academic Advising/APA - 2010	10/9/2009
<del>_</del>	Undergraduate BA 2010	7/22/2000
Jeanie Romero	Undergraduate RA 2010	7/22/2009
<del>_</del>	Undergraduate RA 2010  Business, Political Science, Women's Studies  EH & S	7/22/2009 4/9/2012 11/9/2009

Priya Sabu	AmeriCorps	10/9/2009
Neginder Saini	Undergraduate RA 2012	7/22/2009
Gurjit Saini	Student Orientation & Family Programs/ Biology	8/12/2011
Kaz Sanchez	Office of Diversity and Affirmative Action	10/30/2008
Gregory A. Sarafin	Political Science	4/9/2012
Samantha Segal	Academic Advising	4/10/2009
Crystal Shah	Orientation Leader, RA	8/10/2012
Pardeep Singh		4/9/2012
Jahlecia Smith	CHILL Peer Educator/Psychology 2010	3/26/2009
Verna Solomon	Orientation Leader	8/10/2012
Amber Speed	Undergraduate RA 2010	7/22/2009
Nancy Squires	Psychology	6/26/2008
Colleen Stanley	EAP	11/24/2008
Brittany Stapelfeld	Orientation	8/10/2012
Evelyn Starosta	Psychology 2011	3/26/2009
Carolyn Stephenson	Academic Advising	11/9/2009
David Steven Iboy*	Campus Residences	10/14/2011
Kimberly Stokely	Student Activities	10/9/2009
Josh Streich*		10/14/2011
Jameela Syed	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Christine Szaraz	Center for Prevention and Outreach	8/12/2011
Jacqueline Talesnick	CAPS	10/14/2011
Chris Tanaka*	Center for Prevention and Outreach	6/26/2008
Blessen Thomas	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Tracy Thomas	Counseling and Psychological Services	2/9/2012
DeVita Thurmond	Campus Residences	3/5/2009
Lin Wu Tiedemann	ODAA	10/14/2011
Theresa Tiso*	Physical Therapy, School of Health Technology Management	6/26/2008
Sandra Trapani	Academic Advising	4/10/2009
Amanda Trovato	Orientation	8/12/2011
Amber Tsai	Undergraduate RA 2011	7/22/2009
Marie Turchiano*	Campus Recreation	9/9/2009
Kathleen Valerio	Center for Prevention and Outreach	10/30/2008
Faith Vann	Student Orientation & Family Programs	8/12/2011
Christina Vargas Law	Office of Diversity and Affirmative Action	6/26/2008
Joe Vece*	Campus Residences	6/26/2008
Lisa Vega	School of Social Welfare 2011	4/10/2009
Suzanne Velazquez	School of Social Welfare	10/9/2009
Alice Vo	Psychology and Sociology	10/9/2009
Arianna Warner	CHILL, Undergraduate, Arts major	3/15/2009
Justin Waryold*	Nursing Orientation and Family Program	3/5/2009
Huan Wei	Orientation and Family Program	8/12/2011
Louise Wen	Medical School 2012	11/24/2008
Christopher Weyant*	Materials Science and Engineering	10/30/2008
Jason White	CHILL Peer Educator 2012	3/26/2009
Laura Wu	Biology	3/15/2009
Rachel Yehoda	Psychology and Sociology	12/14/2011
Debbie Zelizer	SHTM/Health Science & LLC Health & Wellness	11/24/2008